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Direction
Bus Station — Halifax Bus Station B

105 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Culvert

St Marys Gate

Lyndhurst Road

Smalley Street

The Woodman

Fairholme Road

Rock Lane

Picnic Area

Todmorden Road

Bacup Road

Park Road

Mount Zion

Honey Holme Lane

Grange Road

Oaklands

Village Hall

Ram Inn

Rattenclough Layby

Lowe Plantation

Ratten Clough Wood

Route schedule
Bus Station — Halifax Bus Station B

Monday 05:33-22:21

Tuesday 05:33-22:21

Wednesday 05:33-22:21

Thursday 05:33-22:21

Friday 05:33-22:21

Saturday 06:07-22:16

Sunday 10:07-21:58

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 105

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-592-2321391067-3981130198
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Dean Farm

County Boundary

Portsmouth

Cornholme School

Spring Villas

Pudsey Road

Cornholme

Vale Church

Frieldhurst Road

Barewise Bridge

Knotts Road

Jumps Road

Lydgate

Orchan Road

Cross Lee Road

Todmorden High Sch

Top Park Gates

Centre Vale Park

Todmorden J&I Sch

Todmorden Bus Stn C

Todmorden Halifax Rd

Todmorden WMC

Todmorden Lidl

Stansfield Bridge

Cross Stone Road

Millwood Depot

Castle Hill School

Woodhouse Road

Lob Mill



Shaw Wood View

Springside

Victoria Terrace

Eastwood Hall

Eastwood

Knowl End Farm

Burnt Acres Lane

Sandbed

Callis Bridge

Woodland View

Thistle Bottom

Green Springs

King Street

Calder Place

Hebden Bridge Market St

Hebden Bridge New Rd

Hebden Bridge Stn

Mayroyd Bridge

Falling Royd

Bank Buildings

Bethesda Row

Burnley Rd Academy

Mytholmroyd New Rd

Midgley Road

White Lee Terrace

Calder High School

Moderna Way

Brearley



Stoney Springs

Spring Royd

Upper Foot

Rock Cliffe Mount

Luddenden Foot

Old Black Lion

Prospect Terrace

Luddendenfoot Academy

Rose Grove Lane

Barwood

Warley Wood Avenue

Bramble Bank

Friendly

Spring Gardens

Tuel Lane Top

Albert Road

Whitty Lane

Cote Hill

Willow Drive

Ashdown Close

Green Lane

Granny Hill

Queens Road

Mayfield Avenue

People's Park

Burdock Way

Halifax Bus Station B



Direction
Halifax Bus Station D — Bus Station

104 stops

Open route schedule

Halifax Bus Station D

People's Park

Mayfield Avenue

Queens Road

King Cross

Granny Hill

Green Lane

Ashdown Close

Willow Drive

Cote Hill

Whitty Lane

Albert Road

Tuel Lane Top

Spring Gardens

Friendly

Bramble Bank

Warley Wood Avenue

Barwood

Rose Grove Lane

Luddendenfoot Academy

Prospect Terrace

Old Red Lion

Luddenden Foot

Rock Cliffe Mount

Upper Foot

Route schedule
Halifax Bus Station D — Bus Station

Monday 05:49-20:45

Tuesday 05:49-20:45

Wednesday 05:49-20:45

Thursday 05:49-20:45

Friday 05:49-20:45

Saturday 05:35-20:45

Sunday 08:30-20:25

Route info

Direction: Halifax Bus Station D

Stops: 104

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-592-2321391067-3981130198


Spring Royd

Stoney Springs

Brearley

Moderna Way

Calder High School

White Lee Terrace

Mytholmroyd New Rd

Burnley Rd Academy

Bethesda Row

Bank Buildings

Falling Royd

Mayroyd Bridge

Hebden Bridge Stn

Hebden Bridge New Rd

Hebden Bridge Market St

Bankfoot

Mytholm Hall

Green Springs

Thistle Bottom

Woodland View

Callis Bridge

Sandbed

Knowl Ends Farm

Eastwood

Eastwood Hall

Victoria Terrace

Springside

Shaw Wood View



Lob Mill

Woodhouse Road

Castle Hill School

Millwood Depot

Cross Stone Road

Stansfield Bridge

Todmorden Lidl

Todmorden WMC

Todmorden Halifax Rd

Todmorden Bus Stn E

Todmorden J&I Sch

Centre Vale Park

Top Park Gates

Todmorden High Sch

Cross Lee Road

Orchan Road

Lydgate

Canteen Mill

Jumps Road

Knotts Road

Barewise Bridge

Frieldhurst Road

Cornholme

Pudsey Road

Spring Villas

Cornholme School

Portsmouth

County Boundary

Dean Farm



Rattenclough Wood

Bradget Hey

Lowe Plantation

Royd Wood

Pot Oven Farm

Ram Inn

Village Hall

Oaklands

Grange Road

Honey Holme Lane

Mount Zion

Gordon Lennox

Picnic Area

Turning Circle

Rock Lane

Fairholme Rd

The Woodman

Tarleton Avenue

Hull Street

St Marys Gate

Culvert

Bus Station

592 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Halifax

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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